CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE
1 364 PEDRONI Michele
2 350 REVELLI Loris
3 352 COSTANTINI Thomas
4 362 LUPATO Fulvio
5 358 CASELLA Lorenzo
6 393 PATRONE Simone
7 354 PERINI Maurizio
8 377 AONZO Davide
9 353 GRANELLI Daniele
10 391 GRIECO Carlo
11 357 CONVERSI Paolo
12 388 ABBONA Alessandro
13 369 D'ANDREA Giulio
14 376 FRANCOU Mauro
15 384 GAGGERO Alessio
16 385 DELLA ROCCA Edoardo
17 379 MEDICI Simone
18 355 TASSARA Roberto
19 382 DE BIASI Simone
20 360 LAGOMARSINO Davide
21 370 BERRETTA Chicco
22 375 APICELLA Matteo
23 366 CIRIO Andrea
24 380 DELL'AGNELLO Davide
25 389 ROLLERIKarim
26 378 FRANCARDO Tommaso
27 359 REITA Fabio
28 383 MENEGATTI Daniele
29 372 D'ANDREA Andrea
30 381 APRUZZESE Federico
31 368 SANTINI Giacomo
32 374 GRASSI Diego
33 363 CHECCACCI Pierfilippo
34 392 LORENZI Riccardo
35 386 BIFFI Giovanni
36 356 PIAGGIO Franco
37 390 TALLARIGO Andrea
38 365 RIGHI Elisa
39 351 PINARDI Michele
40 373 FERRARO Cristiano
41 371 GRASSI Corrado
42 387 MOSCATELLO Claudio
43 361 BRUNA Fabrizio

NON PARTITI

367 LUNGHI Alberto

Sestri Levante (GE), 16-17/04/11

PRO 1 - SESTRI LEVANTE
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Promo

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS4
AN NAZ MOTOCLUB

Pedroni Kjub
Argentina Bi
Vigili Fuoco
Rosas Bike T
Vigili Fuoco
Pr Recco Bik
Vigili Fuoco
Riviera Outd
Vigili Fuoco
individuale
Vigili Fuoco
M.C Lazzate
Riviera Outd
Riviera Outd

A.S.D. Team
Vigili Fuoco
Treecycle A.
Tracce Team
Riviera Outd
Riviera Outd
Vc Diavolo R
A.S.D. Verti
G.S. Levante
Biciclando T
Sensafren
Treecycle A.
Riviera Outd
Bike O' Cloc
Asd Sporting
Riviera Outd
Elba Bike
Monticelli B
Pro-M

Vigili Fuoco
individuale
Gt/360Degree
Mangusta Bik
Riviera Outd
Riviera Outd
Pro-M
Asd/Sport Bi

ITA Team Bike Lo

MOTO

Pedroni Lupo
Commencal
Kona

Giant
Specialized
Lapierre
Lapierre

Gt
Specialized

Specialized
Scott

Gt
Transition C

Trek Fuel Ex
Lapierre
Commencal
Commencal Me
Gt

Mde
Specialized
Mde Damper
Gt

Lecougan

Ibis Mojo Hd
Specialized
Kona

Santa Cruz -
Kona Cadabra
Bmc

Santa Cruz B

Lapierre
Santacruz
Gt Sanction
Pronghorn
Mongoose
Gt

Specialized-

Gt Force

CL

EU
EG
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
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EU
EG
EU
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EG
EU
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PS

12'04.2
12'45.8
12'49.9
13'01.5
13'10.4
13'31.7
13'32.7
13'50.3
13'51.3
13'56.3
13'57.5
14'07.4
14'07.7
14'08.5
14'11.9
14'26.9
14'27.7
14'38.6
14'40.0
14'42.3
14'47.3
14'58.0
15'03.5
15'10.7
15'11.7
15'16.0
15'28.8
15'37.9
15'45.0
15'50.6
15'54.6
16'08.6
16'25.4
16'40.7
16'43.4
15'44.8
16'58.1
17'01.3
17'03.7
18'19.6
18'26.4
20'04.0
23'38.8
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Cco PEN TOTALE
12'04.2
12'45.8
12'49.9
13'01.5
13'10.4
13'31.7
13'32.7
13'50.3
13'51.3
13'56.3
13'57.5
14'07.4
14'07.7
14'08.5
14'11.9
14'26.9
14'27.7
14'38.6
14'40.0
14'42.3
14'47.3
14'58.0
15'03.5
15'10.7
15'11.7
15'16.0
15'28.8
15'37.9
15'45.0
15'50.6
15'54.6
16'08.6
16'25.4
16'40.7
16'43.4
16'44.8
16'58.1
17'01.3
17'03.7
18'19.6
18'26.4
20'04.0
23'38.8
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